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HNITASKRA:
Nr Austur
Nf11 356786,818

Nf36 356784,028
Nf37 356776,250
Nf38 356768,472
Nf39 366759,870
Nf40 356763,052
Nf41 3566750,443
Nf42 3566732,514
Nf45 356783,722
Nf46 3566768,250
Nfa7 356731,355

TO1 356783,069
T05 356812,734

Br07 356718,642
Bro8 356727,314
Br09 356793,457
Br10 356815,150
Br11 356787,817
Br14 356767,918
Br15 356704,529

Nordur Haed

400295,317
400281,132
400277,488
400273,843
400269,813
400263,021
400265,396
400256,994
400202,340
400180,407
400177,807

400277,917 20,61
400210,346 19,43

400166,255 17,85
400170,319 17,92
400201,313 18,43
400217,000 19,92
400275,672 20,57
400270,819 20,74
400241,123 21,3
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A 23.11.07 Verkteikningar

KMJ/SAS

Utg. Dags.  Skyring

VERKFRAEDISTOFA

Hannad/Yfirfarid

BAJARHRAUN 20 + 220 HAFNARFJORBDUR - KENNIT. 710796-2899
vsb@vsb.is - Simi 585 8600

Fax 5858610 - www.vsb.is

|Aritun sérhénnudar

Sveinn Aki Sverrisson Kt;

Verkheiti
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Grunnmynd

KMJ KMJ

Hannad Teiknad Yfirfarid

SAS

Kvardi Sisa
1:200 /A1 -

Dags. Verkefni
19.02.07 06811

Teikning Utgafa
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